FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24 U.P. PUBLIC SCHOOL SURI, BIRBHUM, W.B.

| | FOUNDATION DIVI | SION (Nursery To STD2) | | |
|------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|--|
| FOR NEW ADMISSION | | FOR EXISTING STUDENTS | | |
| . Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | |
| Registration Fees (One Time) | ₹0 | | | |
| Admission Fees (One Time) | ₹2,000 | | | |
| Development Fees (One Time) | ₹2,000 | Session Charges (Yearly) | 10000 | |
| Session Charges (Yearly) | ₹10,000 | | | |
| Caution Deposit (Refundable) | ₹3,000 | | | |
| Total | ₹17,000 | Total | 10000/- | |
| MONTHLY TUITION FEES | | | Amount (In Rs.) | |
| Nursery | | | ₹ 2,100 | |
| LKG | | | ₹ 2,150 | |
| UKG * | | | . ₹2,200 | |
| STD 1 | | | ₹ 2,250 | |
| STD 2 | | | . ₹2,300 | |

| FOR NEW ADMISSION | | FOR EXISTING STUDENTS | | |
|------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------------|------------|----------|
| Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | Particulars | Amount | (In Rs.) |
| Registration Fees (One Time) | ₹3,600 | | | |
| Admission Fees (One Time) | ₹ 7,500 | Session Charges (Yearly) ₹1 | | |
| Development Fees (One Time) | ₹ 2,400 | | ₹10,000.00 | |
| Session Charges (Yearly) | ₹ 10,000 | | | |
| Caution Deposit (Refundable) | ₹3,000 | | 1 gas | |
| Total | ₹ 26,500 | Total | ₹10,000.00 | |
| N | ONTHLY TUITION FEES | | Amount | (In Rs.) |
| D 3 | | | ₹ 2,500 | |
| D 4 | | ₹ 2,550 | | |
| D 5 | | ₹ 2,600 | | |

| | MIDDLE DIVI | SION (STD6 To STD8) | | |
|------------------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------|--|
| FOR NEW ADMISSION | | FOR EXISTING STUDENTS | | |
| Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | |
| Registration Fees (One Time) | ₹3,600 | | • | |
| Admission Fees (One Time) | ₹7,500 | | * | |
| Development Fees (One Time) | ₹ 2,400 | Session Charges (Yearly) ₹1 | ₹10,800.00 | |
| Session Charges (Yearly) | ₹ 10,800 | | | |
| Caution Deposit (Refundable) | ₹3,000 | | 1 - | |
| Total | ₹ 27,300 | Total | ₹10,800.00 | |
| TD 6 | | | ₹ 2,650 | |
| TD 7 | | | . ₹2,700 | |
| STD 8 | | ₹ 2,750 | | |

SENIOR DIVISION (STD 9, 10 & 12)





| FOR NEW ADMISSION | | FOR EXISTING STUDENTS | | |
|------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|---------|----------|
| Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | Particulars | Amount | (In Rs.) |
| Registration Fees (One Time) | ₹3,600 | | | |
| Admission Fees (One Time) | ₹ 7,500 | | | |
| Development Fees (One Time) | ₹ 3,600 | Session Charges (Yearly) | 12000 | 00 |
| Session Charges (Yearly) | ₹ 12,000 | | | |
| Caution Deposit (Refundable) | ₹ 4,000 | | | |
| · Total | ₹ 30,700 | Total | 12000 | |
| MONTHLY TUITION FE | | ES | Amount | (In Rs.) |
| STD 9 | | | ₹3,100 | |
| STD 10 | | | ₹3,100 | |
| STD12 | | (SCIENCE) | ₹ 3,600 | |
| STD 12 | | (COMMERCE) | ₹ 3,300 | |
| STD 12 | | (HUMANITIES) | ₹3,300 | |

| | Parker Handridge St. | FOR STD XI ONLY | | |
|------------------------------|----------------------|--|--|--|
| FOR NEW ADMISSION | | FOR EXISTING STUDENTS | | |
| Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | Particulars | Amount (In Rs.) | |
| Registration Fees (One Time) | ₹3,000 | | 7 March 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| Admission Fees (One Time) | ₹ 8,000 | | | |
| Development Fees (One Time) | ₹3,000 | Session Charges (Yearly) | 15000 | |
| Session Charges (Yearly) | ₹ 15,000 | | | |
| Caution Deposit (Refundable) | ₹ 4,000 | The second of the first second or the second of the second | The state of the s | |
| Total | ₹ 33,000 | Total | 15000 | |
| МО | NTHLY TUITION FE | EES | Amount (In Rs.) | |
| TD11 | | (SCIENCE) | ₹3,600.00 | |
| STD 11 | | (COMMERCE) | ₹3,300.00 | |
| TD 11 | | (HUMANITIES) | ₹3,300.00 | |

